Final-Klass Klass Namn
Gr E &R1A - Ovasett Forarklass
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9 Magnus Sigvardsson
9 Keith Wennberg
9 Hampus Larsson
9 Jesper Larsson
9 Andreas Olsson
9 Carl Ryke
9 Conny Erlandsson
9 Einar Fors
10 Robin Hakansson
10 Kjell Svensson
10 Erik Ohlsson
10 Jonas Svensson
10 Jennie Blansch
VOC, Gr F & R1B
7 Robin Liljegren
7 Alexander Axelsson
7 Ola Wingren
7 Andreas Persson
7 Christer Westerdahl
7 Jim Nilsson
7 Fredrik Alin
7 Kim Nilsson
7 Mattias Erelt
7 Jonas Henrysson
8 Tobias Petersson
8 Christian Gustafsson
8 Patrik Tallaker
8 Jimmie Karlsson
8 Linus Andersson
8 Fredrik Persson
8 Arvid Tobiazon
8 Simon Johansson
R3 C-Forare
11 Lars Lindberg
11 Tom Tallberg
11 Jerry Bengtsson
11 Jan Kastenman
2 WD (R3-R2 A-B Férare)
2 Viktor Karlsson
2 Mattis Olsson
2 Thomas Gronberg
2 Per Eriksson
2 Kristoffer Thérjesson
2 Joacim Kristiansson
2 Pierre Fransson
2 Anton Claesson
2 Kristian Johansson
2 Johan Kastenman
2 David Pettersson
3 Fredrik Nilsson
3 Tobias Pettersson
3 Rasmus Linddahl
3 Janne Kristiansson
3 Thord Johansson
3 Johannes Fraas
4 Mikael Andersson
4 Andreas Axelsson

Klubb

SMK Horby
Skillingaryds MK
Kristianstads MK
Kristianstads MK
Kalmar MK
Karlskrona AK
Oskarshamns RRC
SMK Horby
Gullabo RC

Ryds MK
Gullabo RC
Hassleholms MK
Skillingaryds MK

Karlskrona AK
Skillingaryds MK
SMK Horby
Simrishamns MK
Skillingaryds MK
SMK Horby
Amals MK

Osby MK

Wixjé MS
Hassleholms MK
Wixjé MS
Nassjo MK
Skillingaryds MK
Ryds MK

Ryds MK
Simrishamns MK
Ryds MK

Wiixjé MS

SMK Orkelljunga
Hassleholms MK
Ryds MK

Kristianstad MK

Nybro AC

Gullabo RC
Oskarshamns RRC
Emadalens MK
Ryds MK

SMK Horby
Vimmerby MS
Grimslévs MS
Kinds MK
Kristianstads MK
Asarums MS

SMK Horby

Granna MK
Norrahammars MK
Wixjé MS

SMK Horby

Fama

Sodra Sunnerbo MK
Grimslév MS
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772
695
686
583
480
460
429
409
661
657
651
596
572

762
606
507
466
444
424
409
378
357
335
613
591
559
536
420
389
374
343

651
628
521
422

677
672
648
553
481
440

Bilmarke

VW
Volvo
Toyota
Toyota
VW
VW
Toyota
VW
Opel
BMW
Volvo
VW
Opel

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Opel
Opel
VW
Volvo

Opel
Toyota
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Toyota

435 VW

423
389
252
222
402
365
360
345
310
309
470
369

Volvo
VW

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
VW
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4 Peter Holgersson
4 Rickard Mattisson
4 Simon Magnusson
4 Martin Tallberg
4 Lars Martensson
5 Krister Bengtsson
6 Filip Hakansson
4 WD
1 Ingvar Andersson
1 Ola Schoén
1 Kristoffer Nilsson
1 Mikael Wehlin
Ungdom
12 Victor Hansen
12 Isac Nordstrém
12 Hampus Strobeck
12 Kevin Gustavsson

Ryds MK
Karlskrona AK
Almhults MK
Hassleholms MK
SMK Horby
Olofstroms MK
Asarums MS

Hassleholms MK
Tomelilla MK

Hassleholms MK
Hassleholms MK

SMK Horby
Kullings MS
H66rs MK
Asarums MS
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359
342
263
259
229
368
539

760
698
660
204

777
575
442
409

Ford
Ford
Golf
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Citroén

Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Opel



